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DVD-ROM

N8151-47

N8151-48

DVD-ROM

DVD-ROM

DVD-ROM/DVD-R/DVD-RW/CD-ROM/CD-R/CD-RW

( )

IDE
) UltraDMA 2 : 33.3Mbyte/s
PIO 4 : 16.6Mbyte/s
DVD-ROM | 130ms 110ms
CD-ROM/
105ms 100ms
CD-R
CD-RW 140ms 120ms
8 16
DVD-ROM
36.67 88.64Mbit/s 73.34 177.28Mbit/s
CD-ROM/ 24 48
( CD-R 1550 3600kbyte/s 3103 7200kbyte/s
12 20
CD-RW
765 1800kbyte/s 1293 3000kbyte/s
256kbyte

BTO

CD-ROM




DVD-RAM

N8151-32

DVD-RAM

DVD-RAM( )
DVD-ROM/CD-ROM/CD-R/CD-RW(

(DVD-RAM) 2.6GB/ ,4.7GB/
IDE
UltraDMA 2 33MBI/s
) PIO 4 16.6MB/s
DVD-RAM | 210ms
DVD-ROM | 190ms
CD-ROM | 150ms
VD.Ray | 27 TMBIS(4.7GE/ )
1.38MB/s(2.6GB/ )
( ) |DVD-ROM | 8.31MB/s(6 )
CD-ROM | 3.60MB/s(24 )

2MB

IDE ( IDE




MO

N8151-25A

3.5” MO

128/230/640MB

Ultra SCSI2 Single-Ended

BOX 50Pin( )

(SCsI BUS

)

20MB/sec

5MB/sec

4.09MB/sec

2MB

4909rpm

28ms

6.1ms

5V

1.4/2.0A(ave/max)

7.0/10.0W(ave)

X

148mmx 159mmx 41.7mm(5.25
101.6mmx 146mmx 25.4mm(MO

)

0.8 Kg (5.25
0.45Kg (MO )

5.25/3.5

5.25
5.25
3.5




